

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(C) No. 3109 of 2018

Yogeshwar Mahto

.. Petitioner(s)

-Versus-

Union Bank of India and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

With

W.P.(C) No. 1021 of 2019

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the petitioner(s): Mr. Amrendra Pradhan, Advocate.

For the Respondent(s): Mr. P.A. S Pati, Advocate.

12/06.05.2026: At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, this case is
adjourned, to be listed after summer vacation.

06th May, 2026.
Anu-

(ANANDA SEN, J.)